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LEGAL HISTORY - II 8 14 12 34

1 215001 RONGEET PODDAR LEGAL HISTORY - II 7 14 9 34 30 88.24

2 215002 SHREYA SINGHI LEGAL HISTORY - II 7 12 10 34 29 85.29

3 215003 ANIRUDH KRISHNAA K. LEGAL HISTORY - II 2 14 12 34 28 82.35

4 215004 ARBINA DEY LEGAL HISTORY - II 2 11 12 34 25 73.53

5 215005 HEMANT SINGH LEGAL HISTORY - II 5 11 12 34 28 82.35

6 215006 AMRITA GHOSH LEGAL HISTORY - II 7 14 10 34 31 91.18

7 215007 MOHAMMAD ZAID LEGAL HISTORY - II 6 12 7 34 25 73.53

8 215008 DEBANGA BHUSAN GOSWAMI
LEGAL HISTORY - II 7 11 8 34 26

76.47

9 215009 PAUL T THOTTAN LEGAL HISTORY - II 7 10 10 34 27 79.41

10 215010 VARUN KRISHNAN K LEGAL HISTORY - II 5 9 9 34 23 67.65

11 215011 SHAURYA MITTAL LEGAL HISTORY - II 6 9 10 34 25 73.53

12 215012 AMAN GOYAL LEGAL HISTORY - II 8 13 9 34 30 88.24

13 215013 SHRESHTH SINGH TOMAR LEGAL HISTORY - II 8 8 10 34 26 76.47

14 215014 ADITYA AGRAWAL LEGAL HISTORY - II 6 12 10 34 28 82.35

15 215015 DEVVRAT SINGH SHAKTAWAT
LEGAL HISTORY - II 4 9 10 34 23

67.65

16 215016 ROHIT DHALARIA LEGAL HISTORY - II 6 10 9 34 25 73.53

17 215017 ARYAN AGRAWAL LEGAL HISTORY - II 6 12 10 34 28 82.35

18 215018 JATIN SHARMA LEGAL HISTORY - II 6 8 12 34 26 76.47

19 215019 ARKA BANERJEE CHOUDHURY
LEGAL HISTORY - II 7 10 9 34 26

76.47

20 215020 SHIVAM SHARMA LEGAL HISTORY - II 5 11 6 34 22 64.71

21 215021 SHREYA MISHRA LEGAL HISTORY - II 7 10 7 34 24 70.59

22 215022 AASHWYN SINGH LEGAL HISTORY - II 6 11 10 34 27 79.41

23 215023 ADITYA LEGAL HISTORY - II 8 13 10 34 31 91.18

24 215024 TANVI CHITRANSHI LEGAL HISTORY - II 7 10 10 34 27 79.41

25 215025 JAI KUMAR SHARMA LEGAL HISTORY - II 6 8 12 34 26 76.47

26 215026 ANKIT SINGH SIKARWAR LEGAL HISTORY - II 6 9 9 34 24 70.59

27 215027 ROHAN JAIN LEGAL HISTORY - II 7 10 6 34 23 67.65

28 215028 ROHIT SHARMA LEGAL HISTORY - II 5 12 9 34 26 76.47

29 215029 SOLOMON D. SONE LEGAL HISTORY - II 7 13 10 34 30 88.24

30 215030 ANJANESH VATSA LEGAL HISTORY - II 7 9 11 34 27 79.41

31 215031 PANKAJ AGARWAL LEGAL HISTORY - II 6 11 9 34 26 76.47

32 215032 NEELAM TRIPATHI LEGAL HISTORY - II 5 8 12 34 25 73.53

33 215033 DEVASHEESH PATHAK LEGAL HISTORY - II 7 11 9 34 27 79.41

34 215034 ISHANI MOULIK LEGAL HISTORY - II 6 10 10 34 26 76.47

35 215035 GEORGE J MOOLAMKUNNAM LEGAL HISTORY - II
8 10 11 34 29 85.29

36 215036 TANVI ANAND LEGAL HISTORY - II 8 12 11 34 31 91.18

37 215037 ARJUN SHYAMAL TIKADAR LEGAL HISTORY - II 5 10 11 34 26 76.47

38 215038 BINISH KUMAR LEGAL HISTORY - II 7 14 10 34 31 91.18

39 215039 DIPSHIKHA DHAR LEGAL HISTORY - II 8 12 10 34 30 88.24

40 215040 KSHITIZ GOHIL LEGAL HISTORY - II 6 12 8 34 26 76.47

41 215041 RAJVEER AGRI LEGAL HISTORY - II 8 12 9 34 29 85.29

42 215042 GYAN PRAKASH PUTTE LEGAL HISTORY - II 6 12 12 34 30 88.24

43 215044 SANJANA SAHA LEGAL HISTORY - II 7 10 8 34 25 73.53

44 215045 PAWAN KUMAR RAJWANSHI LEGAL HISTORY - II 5 13 12 34 30 88.24

2015 BATCH : PHYSICAL ATTENDANCE IN CLASS IN WINTER SEMESTER 2016
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2015 BATCH : PHYSICAL ATTENDANCE IN CLASS IN WINTER SEMESTER 2016

45 215046 MRINAL SINGH MEENA LEGAL HISTORY - II 6 12 12 34 30 88.24

46 215047 RAKSHA SINGH LEGAL HISTORY - II 5 12 11 34 28 82.35

47 215048 ANANYA KUMAR NIGAM LEGAL HISTORY - II 7 9 8 34 24 70.59

48 215049 ANDRE JAGGI LEGAL HISTORY - II 4 12 9 34 25 73.53

49 215050 PRIYAMBADA DATTA LEGAL HISTORY - II 6 11 11 34 28 82.35

50 215051 AHIBHUSHAN KARJEE LEGAL HISTORY - II 7 12 10 34 29 85.29

51 215052 MAHIMA CHOLERA LEGAL HISTORY - II 7 10 9 34 26 76.47

52 215053 ABHISHEK HAZARI LEGAL HISTORY - II 8 9 8 34 25 73.53

53 215054 TANUSMITA GHOSAL LEGAL HISTORY - II 7 12 10 34 29 85.29

54 215055 RISHABH ANJAY MOHNOT LEGAL HISTORY - II 8 10 11 34 29 85.29

55 215056 ARCHI CHOUHAN LEGAL HISTORY - II 4 13 11 34 28 82.35

56 215057 ANUSHKA MEHROTRA LEGAL HISTORY - II 7 12 11 34 30 88.24

57 215058 AGREEMA SANGHAI LEGAL HISTORY - II 5 9 12 34 26 76.47

58 215059 ANWESH PANDA LEGAL HISTORY - II 7 12 11 34 30 88.24

59 215060 ANMOL SHYAMAL SHETH LEGAL HISTORY - II 4 12 12 34 28 82.35

60 215061 SAUBIDHYA KUMAR VERMA LEGAL HISTORY - II 8 13 11 34 32 94.12

61 215062 ANKITA TALUKDAR LEGAL HISTORY - II 8 12 9 34 29 85.29 1 1 30 88.24

62 215063 ANIRUDH GOYAL LEGAL HISTORY - II 2 13 11 34 26 76.47

63 215064 VATSAL SINGH LEGAL HISTORY - II 8 11 12 34 31 91.18

64 215065 ARINDUM NAYAK LEGAL HISTORY - II 7 11 12 34 30 88.24

65 215066 PRANAY PRATEEK LEGAL HISTORY - II 8 13 10 34 31 91.18

66 215067 VARUN KHANDELWAL LEGAL HISTORY - II 6 10 10 34 26 76.47

67 215068 VARUN KANNAN LEGAL HISTORY - II 5 10 12 34 27 79.41

68 215069 MANIKA GUPTA LEGAL HISTORY - II 7 13 11 34 31 91.18

69 215070 ADITYA RAJAGOPAL LEGAL HISTORY - II 6 12 11 34 29 85.29

70 215071 SHRIKRISHNA UPADHYAYA LEGAL HISTORY - II 7 9 11 34 27 79.41

71 215072 ROCHONA MAJUMDAR LEGAL HISTORY - II 2 8 7 34 17 50.00

72 215073 VISHAL DAGAR LEGAL HISTORY - II 7 6 12 34 25 73.53

73 215074 JASMINE KHAN LEGAL HISTORY - II 5 12 9 34 26 76.47

74 215075 JASEL MUNDHRA LEGAL HISTORY - II 2 13 11 34 26 76.47

75 215076 SARATH NINAN MATHEW LEGAL HISTORY - II 6 9 8 34 23 67.65

76 215077 SAIYED KAMIL LEGAL HISTORY - II 5 11 10 34 26 76.47

77 215078 TEJAS RAJENDRA POPAT LEGAL HISTORY - II 5 12 11 34 28 82.35

78 215079 ANANT PRATAP SINGH LEGAL HISTORY - II 4 13 7 34 24 70.59

79 215080 CHAITANYA PRASAD DESHPANDE LEGAL HISTORY - II 6 12 11 34 29 85.29

80 215081 NISCHAY NILESH MAHAMBRE
LEGAL HISTORY - II 7 8 11 34 26

76.47

81 215082 PRAGYA BHARTI GOYAL LEGAL HISTORY - II 3 11 9 34 23 67.65

82 215083 PAAYAS PANDIT LEGAL HISTORY - II 5 10 9 34 24 70.59

83 215084 GATHA G NAMBOOTHIRI LEGAL HISTORY - II 6 11 12 34 29 85.29

84 215085 RAHUL P S LEGAL HISTORY - II 7 9 7 34 23 67.65

85 215086 PRAKHAR MITTAL LEGAL HISTORY - II 4 8 11 34 23 67.65

86 215087 ANANYA KUMAR LEGAL HISTORY - II 4 10 9 34 23 67.65

87 215088 AFREEN MARZBAN THANEVALA
LEGAL HISTORY - II 4 12 11 34 27

79.41

88 215089 SWARNIMA JAYANTO 

MUKHERJEE
LEGAL HISTORY - II 7 11 7 34 25 73.53

89 215090 LAKSHYA THUKRAL LEGAL HISTORY - II 6 10 10 34 26 76.47

90 215091 PRASHANT SHUKLA LEGAL HISTORY - II 4 12 10 34 26 76.47

91 215092 VIDUSHI GARG LEGAL HISTORY - II 6 10 11 34 27 79.41
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2015 BATCH : PHYSICAL ATTENDANCE IN CLASS IN WINTER SEMESTER 2016

92 215093 GAURAV KUMAR GUPTA LEGAL HISTORY - II 5 12 12 34 29 85.29

93 215094 AKSHITA JHA LEGAL HISTORY - II 5 11 10 34 26 76.47

94 215095 SAMARTH SHANDILYA LEGAL HISTORY - II 8 12 12 34 32 94.12

95 215096 AAYUSH SAKLANI LEGAL HISTORY - II 6 13 10 34 29 85.29

96 215097 DEVANJALI BANERJEE LEGAL HISTORY - II 4 6 10 34 20 58.82

98 215099 SIMARPREET KAUR LEGAL HISTORY - II 4 11 10 34 25 73.53

99 215100 SIDDHARTH SONKAR LEGAL HISTORY - II 6 8 8 34 22 64.71

100 215101 SHRUTHI SRINIVASAN LEGAL HISTORY - II 6 13 10 34 29 85.29

101 215102 PAWAN GHAWARIYA LEGAL HISTORY - II 6 11 10 34 27 79.41

102 215103 PRAKRITI SINGH LEGAL HISTORY - II 5 11 10 34 26 76.47

103 215104 SHREYA PURTI LEGAL HISTORY - II 7 10 9 34 26 76.47 1 1 27 79.41

104 215105 ANUPRIYA KUMARI LEGAL HISTORY - II 5 13 11 34 29 85.29

105 215106 ANUJA RAMESH RAMUGADE LEGAL HISTORY - II 5 12 8 34 25 73.53

106 215107 DARSHIKA MEENA LEGAL HISTORY - II 5 13 10 34 28 82.35

108 215109 MANISHA MUNDA LEGAL HISTORY - II 5 12 12 34 29 85.29

109 215110 RISHABH BAJAJ LEGAL HISTORY - II 5 7 11 34 23 67.65

110 215111 ALEX SAHA LEGAL HISTORY - II 7 13 9 34 29 85.29

111 215112 ARNAB RAY LEGAL HISTORY - II 6 12 9 34 27 79.41

112 215113 ARJUN VARMA LEGAL HISTORY - II 6 11 10 34 27 79.41

113 215114 DISHARI BALA LEGAL HISTORY - II 6 12 12 34 30 88.24

114 215115 ADYA JHA LEGAL HISTORY - II 7 10 10 34 27 79.41

115 215116 SHUBHI AGRAWAL LEGAL HISTORY - II 6 12 10 34 28 82.35

116 215117 DAKSHITA CHOPRA LEGAL HISTORY - II 6 8 11 34 25 73.53

117 215118 RISHABH HOODA LEGAL HISTORY - II 5 11 9 34 25 73.53

118 215119 HIMANI VIPUL SHAH LEGAL HISTORY - II 8 3 12 34 23 67.65

119 215120 PRERNA ACHARYA LEGAL HISTORY - II 2 14 12 34 28 82.35

120 215121 ROMA RAJESH BHOJANI LEGAL HISTORY - II 7 13 9 34 29 85.29

121 215122 BHAVYA YOGESH NAHAR LEGAL HISTORY - II 5 13 12 34 30 88.24

122 215123 SHIVANI BIPINCHANDRA KABRA LEGAL HISTORY - II 2 13 12 34 27 79.41

123 215124 MISHI MALHOTRA LEGAL HISTORY - II 5 13 10 34 28 82.35

124 215125 RUCHIR ASH LEGAL HISTORY - II 4 11 7 34 22 64.71

125 214053 ARNAV  CHANDRASEKHAR LEGAL HISTORY - II 4 12 11 34 27 79.41

212041 Saachi Juneja LEGAL HISTORY - II 4 0 0 30 4 13.33

ECONOMICS - II 6 13 15 34

1 215001 RONGEET PODDAR ECONOMICS - II 5 13 12 34 30 88.24

2 215002 SHREYA SINGHI ECONOMICS - II 5 12 13 34 30 88.24

3 215003 ANIRUDH KRISHNAA K. ECONOMICS - II 0 13 15 34 28 82.35

4 215004 ARBINA DEY ECONOMICS - II 4 10 15 34 29 85.29

5 215005 HEMANT SINGH ECONOMICS - II 5 10 13 34 28 82.35

6 215006 AMRITA GHOSH ECONOMICS - II 6 13 15 34 34 100.00

7 215007 MOHAMMAD ZAID ECONOMICS - II 5 10 15 34 30 88.24

8 215008 DEBANGA BHUSAN GOSWAMI
ECONOMICS - II 6 12 13 34 31

91.18

9 215009 PAUL T THOTTAN ECONOMICS - II 4 11 15 34 30 88.24

10 215010 VARUN KRISHNAN K ECONOMICS - II 4 9 15 34 28 82.35

11 215011 SHAURYA MITTAL ECONOMICS - II 4 10 13 34 27 79.41

12 215012 AMAN GOYAL ECONOMICS - II 5 12 14 34 31 91.18
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2015 BATCH : PHYSICAL ATTENDANCE IN CLASS IN WINTER SEMESTER 2016

13 215013 SHRESHTH SINGH TOMAR ECONOMICS - II 6 8 14 34 28 82.35

14 215014 ADITYA AGRAWAL ECONOMICS - II 6 10 15 34 31 91.18

15 215015 DEVVRAT SINGH SHAKTAWAT
ECONOMICS - II 2 8 14 34 24

70.59

16 215016 ROHIT DHALARIA ECONOMICS - II 4 7 14 34 25 73.53

17 215017 ARYAN AGRAWAL ECONOMICS - II 5 9 14 34 28 82.35

18 215018 JATIN SHARMA ECONOMICS - II 4 8 15 34 27 79.41

19 215019 ARKA BANERJEE CHOUDHURY
ECONOMICS - II 5 11 15 34 31

91.18

20 215020 SHIVAM SHARMA ECONOMICS - II 4 10 14 34 28 82.35

21 215021 SHREYA MISHRA ECONOMICS - II 5 9 14 34 28 82.35

22 215022 AASHWYN SINGH ECONOMICS - II 6 11 13 34 30 88.24

23 215023 ADITYA ECONOMICS - II 6 9 14 34 29 85.29

24 215024 TANVI CHITRANSHI ECONOMICS - II 6 13 15 34 34 100.00

25 215025 JAI KUMAR SHARMA ECONOMICS - II 5 10 13 34 28 82.35

26 215026 ANKIT SINGH SIKARWAR ECONOMICS - II 5 11 14 34 30 88.24

27 215027 ROHAN JAIN ECONOMICS - II 5 10 14 34 29 85.29

28 215028 ROHIT SHARMA ECONOMICS - II 5 10 14 34 29 85.29

29 215029 SOLOMON D. SONE ECONOMICS - II 5 12 15 34 32 94.12

30 215030 ANJANESH VATSA ECONOMICS - II 5 7 15 34 27 79.41

31 215031 PANKAJ AGARWAL ECONOMICS - II 5 9 14 34 28 82.35

32 215032 NEELAM TRIPATHI ECONOMICS - II 5 10 15 34 30 88.24

33 215033 DEVASHEESH PATHAK ECONOMICS - II 5 10 15 34 30 88.24

34 215034 ISHANI MOULIK ECONOMICS - II 4 11 15 34 30 88.24

35 215035 GEORGE J MOOLAMKUNNAM ECONOMICS - II 6 11
15 34 32

94.12

36 215036 TANVI ANAND ECONOMICS - II 6 12 14 34 32 94.12

37 215037 ARJUN SHYAMAL TIKADAR ECONOMICS - II 4 11 15 34 30 88.24

38 215038 BINISH KUMAR ECONOMICS - II 6 13 15 34 34 100.00

39 215039 DIPSHIKHA DHAR ECONOMICS - II 6 11 14 34 31 91.18

40 215040 KSHITIZ GOHIL ECONOMICS - II 4 10 15 34 29 85.29

41 215041 RAJVEER AGRI ECONOMICS - II 6 10 14 34 30 88.24

42 215042 GYAN PRAKASH PUTTE ECONOMICS - II 6 12 14 34 32 94.12

43 215044 SANJANA SAHA ECONOMICS - II 3 9 15 34 27 79.41

44 215045 PAWAN KUMAR RAJWANSHI ECONOMICS - II 3 13 15 34 31 91.18

45 215046 MRINAL SINGH MEENA ECONOMICS - II 5 10 14 34 29 85.29

46 215047 RAKSHA SINGH ECONOMICS - II 4 13 14 34 31 91.18

47 215048 ANANYA KUMAR NIGAM ECONOMICS - II 5 6 15 34 26 76.47

48 215049 ANDRE JAGGI ECONOMICS - II 2 9 14 34 25 73.53

49 215050 PRIYAMBADA DATTA ECONOMICS - II 5 12 14 34 31 91.18

50 215051 AHIBHUSHAN KARJEE ECONOMICS - II 6 13 15 34 34 100.00

51 215052 MAHIMA CHOLERA ECONOMICS - II 6 9 15 34 30 88.24

52 215053 ABHISHEK HAZARI ECONOMICS - II 6 13 7 34 26 76.47

53 215054 TANUSMITA GHOSAL ECONOMICS - II 5 10 15 34 30 88.24

54 215055 RISHABH ANJAY MOHNOT ECONOMICS - II 5 10 15 34 30 88.24

55 215056 ARCHI CHOUHAN ECONOMICS - II 4 13 15 34 32 94.12

56 215057 ANUSHKA MEHROTRA ECONOMICS - II 5 11 15 34 31 91.18

57 215058 AGREEMA SANGHAI ECONOMICS - II 3 10 15 34 28 82.35

58 215059 ANWESH PANDA ECONOMICS - II 5 12 13 34 30 88.24
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2015 BATCH : PHYSICAL ATTENDANCE IN CLASS IN WINTER SEMESTER 2016

59 215060 ANMOL SHYAMAL SHETH ECONOMICS - II 3 12 15 34 30 88.24

60 215061 SAUBIDHYA KUMAR VERMA ECONOMICS - II 4 12 15 34 31 91.18

61 215062 ANKITA TALUKDAR ECONOMICS - II 5 13 15 34 33 97.06

62 215063 ANIRUDH GOYAL ECONOMICS - II 0 12 15 34 27 79.41

63 215064 VATSAL SINGH ECONOMICS - II 5 10 15 34 30 88.24

64 215065 ARINDUM NAYAK ECONOMICS - II 5 13 15 34 33 97.06

65 215066 PRANAY PRATEEK ECONOMICS - II 6 12 14 34 32 94.12

66 215067 VARUN KHANDELWAL ECONOMICS - II 3 13 14 34 30 88.24

67 215068 VARUN KANNAN ECONOMICS - II 5 12 14 34 31 91.18

68 215069 MANIKA GUPTA ECONOMICS - II 6 12 15 34 33 97.06

69 215070 ADITYA RAJAGOPAL ECONOMICS - II 5 11 15 34 31 91.18

70 215071 SHRIKRISHNA UPADHYAYA ECONOMICS - II 5 12 14 34 31 91.18

71 215072 ROCHONA MAJUMDAR ECONOMICS - II 1 10 15 34 26 76.47

72 215073 VISHAL DAGAR ECONOMICS - II 6 9 14 34 29 85.29

73 215074 JASMINE KHAN ECONOMICS - II 5 12 14 34 31 91.18

74 215075 JASEL MUNDHRA ECONOMICS - II 0 12 15 34 27 79.41

75 215076 SARATH NINAN MATHEW ECONOMICS - II 4 11 14 34 29 85.29

76 215077 SAIYED KAMIL ECONOMICS - II 3 11 15 34 29 85.29

77 215078 TEJAS RAJENDRA POPAT ECONOMICS - II 3 11 14 34 28 82.35

78 215079 ANANT PRATAP SINGH ECONOMICS - II 4 10 15 34 29 85.29

79 215080 CHAITANYA PRASAD DESHPANDE ECONOMICS - II 5 12 15 34 32 94.12

80 215081 NISCHAY NILESH MAHAMBRE
ECONOMICS - II 4 11 15 34 30

88.24

81 215082 PRAGYA BHARTI GOYAL ECONOMICS - II 3 11 15 34 29 85.29

82 215083 PAAYAS PANDIT ECONOMICS - II 4 10 15 34 29 85.29

83 215084 GATHA G NAMBOOTHIRI ECONOMICS - II 5 8 15 34 28 82.35

84 215085 RAHUL P S ECONOMICS - II 6 8 14 34 28 82.35

85 215086 PRAKHAR MITTAL ECONOMICS - II 4 10 15 34 29 85.29

86 215087 ANANYA KUMAR ECONOMICS - II 4 11 14 34 29 85.29

87 215088 AFREEN MARZBAN THANEVALA
ECONOMICS - II 3 9 15 34 27

79.41

88 215089 SWARNIMA JAYANTO 

MUKHERJEE
ECONOMICS - II 6 12 14 34 32 94.12

89 215090 LAKSHYA THUKRAL ECONOMICS - II 5 13 15 34 33 97.06

90 215091 PRASHANT SHUKLA ECONOMICS - II 4 13 15 34 32 94.12

91 215092 VIDUSHI GARG ECONOMICS - II 5 11 14 34 30 88.24

92 215093 GAURAV KUMAR GUPTA ECONOMICS - II 4 12 15 34 31 91.18

93 215094 AKSHITA JHA ECONOMICS - II 5 13 15 34 33 97.06

94 215095 SAMARTH SHANDILYA ECONOMICS - II 6 13 15 34 34 100.00

95 215096 AAYUSH SAKLANI ECONOMICS - II 5 13 14 34 32 94.12

96 215097 DEVANJALI BANERJEE ECONOMICS - II 4 7 13 34 24 70.59

98 215099 SIMARPREET KAUR ECONOMICS - II 4 13 14 34 31 91.18

99 215100 SIDDHARTH SONKAR ECONOMICS - II 5 11 13 34 29 85.29

100 215101 SHRUTHI SRINIVASAN ECONOMICS - II 6 12 15 34 33 97.06

101 215102 PAWAN GHAWARIYA ECONOMICS - II 5 12 14 34 31 91.18

102 215103 PRAKRITI SINGH ECONOMICS - II 4 12 14 34 30 88.24

103 215104 SHREYA PURTI ECONOMICS - II 5 11 15 34 31 91.18 1 1 32 94.12

104 215105 ANUPRIYA KUMARI ECONOMICS - II 4 13 13 34 30 88.24

105 215106 ANUJA RAMESH RAMUGADE ECONOMICS - II 4 13 12 34 29 85.29

106 215107 DARSHIKA MEENA ECONOMICS - II 4 13 13 34 30 88.24
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2015 BATCH : PHYSICAL ATTENDANCE IN CLASS IN WINTER SEMESTER 2016

108 215109 MANISHA MUNDA ECONOMICS - II 4 13 14 34 31 91.18

109 215110 RISHABH BAJAJ ECONOMICS - II 3 8 14 34 25 73.53

110 215111 ALEX SAHA ECONOMICS - II 6 12 15 34 33 97.06

111 215112 ARNAB RAY ECONOMICS - II 3 11 14 34 28 82.35

112 215113 ARJUN VARMA ECONOMICS - II 3 12 14 34 29 85.29

113 215114 DISHARI BALA ECONOMICS - II 4 11 13 34 28 82.35

114 215115 ADYA JHA ECONOMICS - II 6 11 15 34 32 94.12

115 215116 SHUBHI AGRAWAL ECONOMICS - II 6 13 14 34 33 97.06

116 215117 DAKSHITA CHOPRA ECONOMICS - II 4 11 13 34 28 82.35

117 215118 RISHABH HOODA ECONOMICS - II 3 11 13 34 27 79.41

118 215119 HIMANI VIPUL SHAH ECONOMICS - II 6 11 14 34 31 91.18

119 215120 PRERNA ACHARYA ECONOMICS - II 0 12 15 34 27 79.41

120 215121 ROMA RAJESH BHOJANI ECONOMICS - II 5 13 15 34 33 97.06

121 215122 BHAVYA YOGESH NAHAR ECONOMICS - II 4 13 15 34 32 94.12

122 215123 SHIVANI BIPINCHANDRA KABRA ECONOMICS - II 0 13 15 34 28 82.35

123 215124 MISHI MALHOTRA ECONOMICS - II 4 13 14 34 31 91.18

124 215125 RUCHIR ASH ECONOMICS - II 4 13 14 34 31 91.18

125 214053 ARNAV  CHANDRASEKHAR ECONOMICS - II 4 12 15 34 31 91.18

CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 11 14 11 36

1 215001 RONGEET PODDAR CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 7 14 8 36 29 80.56 1 1 30 83.33

2 215002 SHREYA SINGHI CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 7 12 10 36 29 80.56

3 215003 ANIRUDH KRISHNAA K. CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 0 14 11 36 25 69.44

4 215004 ARBINA DEY CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 6 11 11 36 28 77.78

5 215005 HEMANT SINGH CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 7 13 11 36 31 86.11

6 215006 AMRITA GHOSH CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 10 14 9 36 33 91.67

7 215007 MOHAMMAD ZAID CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 4 10 8 36 22 61.11 2 2 24 66.67

8 215008 DEBANGA BHUSAN GOSWAMI
CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 9 14 4 36 27

75.00

9 215009 PAUL T THOTTAN CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 4 11 10 36 25 69.44

10 215010 VARUN KRISHNAN K CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 5 10 9 36 24 66.67

11 215011 SHAURYA MITTAL CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 4 9 9 36 22 61.11

12 215012 AMAN GOYAL CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 10 12 9 36 31 86.11

13 215013 SHRESHTH SINGH TOMAR CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 9 10 11 36 30 83.33

14 215014 ADITYA AGRAWAL CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 7 11 9 36 27 75.00

15 215015 DEVVRAT SINGH SHAKTAWAT
CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 2 10 5 36 17

47.22

16 215016 ROHIT DHALARIA CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 6 11 10 36 27 75.00

17 215017 ARYAN AGRAWAL CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 7 11 9 36 27 75.00

18 215018 JATIN SHARMA CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 5 8 11 36 24 66.67

19 215019 ARKA BANERJEE CHOUDHURY CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 7 9 10 36 26 72.22 1 1 27 75.00
20 215020 SHIVAM SHARMA CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 7 8 6 36 21 58.33

21 215021 SHREYA MISHRA CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 5 10 10 36 25 69.44

22 215022 AASHWYN SINGH CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 6 7 6 36 19 52.78 1 1 20 55.56

23 215023 ADITYA CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 9 12 11 36 32 88.89

24 215024 TANVI CHITRANSHI CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 8 12 10 36 30 83.33

25 215025 JAI KUMAR SHARMA CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 8 8 11 36 27 75.00

26 215026 ANKIT SINGH SIKARWAR CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 6 11 6 36 23 63.89

27 215027 ROHAN JAIN CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 7 10 7 36 24 66.67
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2015 BATCH : PHYSICAL ATTENDANCE IN CLASS IN WINTER SEMESTER 2016

28 215028 ROHIT SHARMA CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 6 12 9 36 27 75.00 1 1 28 77.78

29 215029 SOLOMON D. SONE CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 7 11 11 36 29 80.56

30 215030 ANJANESH VATSA CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 5 10 9 36 24 66.67 1 1 25 69.44

31 215031 PANKAJ AGARWAL CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 4 7 11 36 22 61.11

32 215032 NEELAM TRIPATHI CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 5 7 9 36 21 58.33

33 215033 DEVASHEESH PATHAK CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 8 9 10 36 27 75.00

34 215034 ISHANI MOULIK CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 6 11 9 36 26 72.22

35 215035 GEORGE J MOOLAMKUNNAM
CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 10 10 11 36 31

86.11

36 215036 TANVI ANAND CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 8 10 9 36 27 75.00 1 1 28 77.78

37 215037 ARJUN SHYAMAL TIKADAR CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 6 9 10 36 25 69.44

38 215038 BINISH KUMAR CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 9 12 11 36 32 88.89

39 215039 DIPSHIKHA DHAR CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 9 11 10 36 30 83.33

40 215040 KSHITIZ GOHIL CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 7 11 6 36 24 66.67

41 215041 RAJVEER AGRI CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 9 10 7 36 26 72.22

42 215042 GYAN PRAKASH PUTTE CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 7 10 10 36 27 75.00

43 215044 SANJANA SAHA CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 5 10 8 36 23 63.89

44 215045 PAWAN KUMAR RAJWANSHI CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 5 13 11 36 29 80.56

45 215046 MRINAL SINGH MEENA CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 8 9 10 36 27 75.00

46 215047 RAKSHA SINGH CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 5 11 11 36 27 75.00

47 215048 ANANYA KUMAR NIGAM CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 6 8 8 36 22 61.11 3 3 25 69.44

48 215049 ANDRE JAGGI CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 2 8 5 36 15 41.67 1 1 16 44.44

49 215050 PRIYAMBADA DATTA CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 7 10 10 36 27 75.00

50 215051 AHIBHUSHAN KARJEE CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 10 13 9 36 32 88.89

51 215052 MAHIMA CHOLERA CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 6 10 11 36 27 75.00 1 1 28 77.78

52 215053 ABHISHEK HAZARI CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 9 10 5 36 24 66.67

53 215054 TANUSMITA GHOSAL CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 7 10 6 36 23 63.89 2 2 25 69.44

54 215055 RISHABH ANJAY MOHNOT CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 8 9 11 36 28 77.78

55 215056 ARCHI CHOUHAN CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 3 9 9 36 21 58.33 8 8 29 80.56

56 215057 ANUSHKA MEHROTRA CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 7 11 9 36 27 75.00

57 215058 AGREEMA SANGHAI CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 6 9 11 36 26 72.22

58 215059 ANWESH PANDA CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 8 12 11 36 31 86.11

59 215060 ANMOL SHYAMAL SHETH CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 5 14 11 36 30 83.33

60 215061 SAUBIDHYA KUMAR VERMA CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 9 13 8 36 30 83.33

61 215062 ANKITA TALUKDAR CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 8 13 7 36 28 77.78

62 215063 ANIRUDH GOYAL CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 1 14 11 36 26 72.22

63 215064 VATSAL SINGH CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 8 12 11 36 31 86.11

64 215065 ARINDUM NAYAK CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 7 13 8 36 28 77.78

65 215066 PRANAY PRATEEK CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 5 11 8 36 24 66.67

66 215067 VARUN KHANDELWAL CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 10 9 6 36 25 69.44

67 215068 VARUN KANNAN CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 4 9 11 36 24 66.67

68 215069 MANIKA GUPTA CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 7 10 9 36 26 72.22

69 215070 ADITYA RAJAGOPAL CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 5 11 11 36 27 75.00

70 215071 SHRIKRISHNA UPADHYAYA CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 7 8 11 36 26 72.22

71 215072 ROCHONA MAJUMDAR CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 3 8 7 36 18 50.00

72 215073 VISHAL DAGAR CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 5 4 11 36 20 55.56

73 215074 JASMINE KHAN CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 7 12 11 36 30 83.33

74 215075 JASEL MUNDHRA CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 0 14 10 36 24 66.67 1 1 25 69.44
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2015 BATCH : PHYSICAL ATTENDANCE IN CLASS IN WINTER SEMESTER 2016

75 215076 SARATH NINAN MATHEW CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 7 10 6 36 23 63.89 1 1 24 66.67

76 215077 SAIYED KAMIL CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 5 10 8 36 23 63.89

77 215078 TEJAS RAJENDRA POPAT CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 7 11 10 36 28 77.78

78 215079 ANANT PRATAP SINGH CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 7 10 9 36 26 72.22

79 215080 CHAITANYA PRASAD DESHPANDE
CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 7 10 10 36 27

75.00

80 215081 NISCHAY NILESH MAHAMBRE
CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 7 11 11 36 29

80.56

81 215082 PRAGYA BHARTI GOYAL CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 6 9 11 36 26 72.22

82 215083 PAAYAS PANDIT CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 3 10 7 36 20 55.56

83 215084 GATHA G NAMBOOTHIRI CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 8 9 11 36 28 77.78 1 1 29 80.56

84 215085 RAHUL P S CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 6 8 6 36 20 55.56

85 215086 PRAKHAR MITTAL CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 6 7 11 36 24 66.67

86 215087 ANANYA KUMAR CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 6 8 9 36 23 63.89

87 215088 AFREEN MARZBAN THANEVALA
CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 7 11 8 36 26

72.22

88 215089
SWARNIMA JAYANTO 

MUKHERJEE CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 9 13 6 36 28
77.78 1 1 29 80.56

89 215090 LAKSHYA THUKRAL CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 5 9 10 36 24 66.67 1 1 25 69.44

90 215091 PRASHANT SHUKLA CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 4 13 10 36 27 75.00

91 215092 VIDUSHI GARG CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 5 13 10 36 28 77.78

92 215093 GAURAV KUMAR GUPTA CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 5 10 11 36 26 72.22

93 215094 AKSHITA JHA CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 6 12 8 36 26 72.22

94 215095 SAMARTH SHANDILYA CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 7 12 11 36 30 83.33

95 215096 AAYUSH SAKLANI CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 9 13 11 36 33 91.67

96 215097 DEVANJALI BANERJEE CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 7 6 4 36 17 47.22

98 215099 SIMARPREET KAUR CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 7 9 11 36 27 75.00

99 215100 SIDDHARTH SONKAR CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 9 10 8 36 27 75.00 1 1 28 77.78

100 215101 SHRUTHI SRINIVASAN CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 7 13 8 36 28 77.78 3 3 31 86.11

101 215102 PAWAN GHAWARIYA CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 4 11 11 36 26 72.22

102 215103 PRAKRITI SINGH CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 6 7 10 36 23 63.89 1 1 24 66.67

103 215104 SHREYA PURTI CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 7 11 11 36 29 80.56 1 1 30 83.33

104 215105 ANUPRIYA KUMARI CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 5 8 11 36 24 66.67 8 8 32 88.89

105 215106 ANUJA RAMESH RAMUGADE CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 5 13 7 36 25 69.44

106 215107 DARSHIKA MEENA CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 5 7 11 36 23 63.89 8 8 31 86.11

108 215109 MANISHA MUNDA CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 4 11 11 36 26 72.22 1 1 27 75.00

109 215110 RISHABH BAJAJ CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 5 9 9 36 23 63.89

110 215111 ALEX SAHA CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 9 13 11 36 33 91.67

111 215112 ARNAB RAY CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 6 9 8 36 23 63.89

112 215113 ARJUN VARMA CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 6 12 8 36 26 72.22

113 215114 DISHARI BALA CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 4 8 9 36 21 58.33 8 8 29 80.56

114 215115 ADYA JHA CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 6 9 10 36 25 69.44 1 1 26 72.22

115 215116 SHUBHI AGRAWAL CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 9 12 8 36 29 80.56

116 215117 DAKSHITA CHOPRA CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 5 9 9 36 23 63.89

117 215118 RISHABH HOODA CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 5 10 10 36 25 69.44

118 215119 HIMANI VIPUL SHAH CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 9 3 10 36 22 61.11

119 215120 PRERNA ACHARYA CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 0 14 11 36 25 69.44

120 215121 ROMA RAJESH BHOJANI CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 6 13 8 36 27 75.00

121 215122 BHAVYA YOGESH NAHAR CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 6 13 11 36 30 83.33
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2015 BATCH : PHYSICAL ATTENDANCE IN CLASS IN WINTER SEMESTER 2016

122 215123 SHIVANI BIPINCHANDRA KABRA CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 0 13 11 36 24 66.67

123 215124 MISHI MALHOTRA CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 5 13 11 36 29 80.56

124 215125 RUCHIR ASH CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 5 11 7 36 23 63.89

125 214053 ARNAV  CHANDRASEKHAR CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 4 10 9 36 23 63.89

CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 7 14 11 32

1 215001 RONGEET PODDAR CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 6 14 10 32 30 93.75

2 215002 SHREYA SINGHI CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 5 12 9 32 26 81.25

3 215003 ANIRUDH KRISHNAA K. CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 0 14 11 32 25 78.13

4 215004 ARBINA DEY CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 6 10 11 32 27 84.38

5 215005 HEMANT SINGH CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 5 12 10 32 27 84.38

6 215006 AMRITA GHOSH CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 7 14 11 32 32 100.00

7 215007 MOHAMMAD ZAID CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 5 13 5 32 23 71.88 1 1 24 75.00

8 215008 DEBANGA BHUSAN GOSWAMI CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 6 13 8 32 27 84.38

9 215009 PAUL T THOTTAN CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 2 8 11 32 21 65.63

10 215010 VARUN KRISHNAN K CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 4 14 9 32 27 84.38

11 215011 SHAURYA MITTAL CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 2 7 11 32 20 62.50

12 215012 AMAN GOYAL CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 7 11 8 32 26 81.25

13 215013 SHRESHTH SINGH TOMAR CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 5 9 10 32 24 75.00

14 215014 ADITYA AGRAWAL CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 6 12 11 32 29 90.63

15 215015 DEVVRAT SINGH SHAKTAWAT
CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 2 11 8 32 21

65.63

16 215016 ROHIT DHALARIA CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 5 12 10 32 27 84.38

17 215017 ARYAN AGRAWAL CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 5 13 8 32 26 81.25

18 215018 JATIN SHARMA CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 4 9 9 32 22 68.75

19 215019 ARKA BANERJEE CHOUDHURY CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 6 10 9 32 25 78.13 1 1 26 81.25

20 215020 SHIVAM SHARMA CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 5 11 8 32 24 75.00

21 215021 SHREYA MISHRA CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 5 11 10 32 26 81.25

22 215022 AASHWYN SINGH CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 7 9 6 32 22 68.75

23 215023 ADITYA CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 6 13 11 32 30 93.75

24 215024 TANVI CHITRANSHI CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 6 8 11 32 25 78.13

25 215025 JAI KUMAR SHARMA CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 6 10 11 32 27 84.38

26 215026 ANKIT SINGH SIKARWAR CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 6 7 7 32 20 62.50

27 215027 ROHAN JAIN CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 6 11 3 32 20 62.50

28 215028 ROHIT SHARMA CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 4 12 8 32 24 75.00

29 215029 SOLOMON D. SONE CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 5 14 9 32 28 87.50

30 215030 ANJANESH VATSA CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 5 11 9 32 25 78.13

31 215031 PANKAJ AGARWAL CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 4 11 9 32 24 75.00

32 215032 NEELAM TRIPATHI CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 4 7 11 32 22 68.75

33 215033 DEVASHEESH PATHAK CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 5 10 10 32 25 78.13

34 215034 ISHANI MOULIK CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 4 10 11 32 25 78.13

35 215035 GEORGE J MOOLAMKUNNAM CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 7 8 11 32 26
81.25

36 215036 TANVI ANAND CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 6 13 9 32 28 87.50

37 215037 ARJUN SHYAMAL TIKADAR CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 3 8 11 32 22 68.75

38 215038 BINISH KUMAR CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 7 13 11 32 31 96.88

39 215039 DIPSHIKHA DHAR CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 6 11 10 32 27 84.38

40 215040 KSHITIZ GOHIL CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 4 13 8 32 25 78.13
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2015 BATCH : PHYSICAL ATTENDANCE IN CLASS IN WINTER SEMESTER 2016

41 215041 RAJVEER AGRI CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 7 9 5 32 21 65.63

42 215042 GYAN PRAKASH PUTTE CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 6 12 10 32 28 87.50

43 215044 SANJANA SAHA CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 4 13 7 32 24 75.00

44 215045 PAWAN KUMAR RAJWANSHI CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 4 14 11 32 29 90.63

45 215046 MRINAL SINGH MEENA CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 3 13 10 32 26 81.25

46 215047 RAKSHA SINGH CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 4 11 7 32 22 68.75

47 215048 ANANYA KUMAR NIGAM CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 5 13 8 32 26 81.25 1 1 27 84.38

48 215049 ANDRE JAGGI CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 4 10 7 32 21 65.63

49 215050 PRIYAMBADA DATTA CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 6 11 8 32 25 78.13

50 215051 AHIBHUSHAN KARJEE CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 6 13 10 32 29 90.63

51 215052 MAHIMA CHOLERA CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 4 10 9 32 23 71.88

52 215053 ABHISHEK HAZARI CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 7 10 6 32 23 71.88

53 215054 TANUSMITA GHOSAL CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 6 12 7 32 25 78.13 1 1 26 81.25

54 215055 RISHABH ANJAY MOHNOT CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 6 10 10 32 26 81.25

55 215056 ARCHI CHOUHAN CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 3 13 8 32 24 75.00

56 215057 ANUSHKA MEHROTRA CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 6 11 7 32 24 75.00

57 215058 AGREEMA SANGHAI CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 5 8 9 32 22 68.75

58 215059 ANWESH PANDA CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 5 12 7 32 24 75.00

59 215060 ANMOL SHYAMAL SHETH CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 3 13 11 32 27 84.38

60 215061 SAUBIDHYA KUMAR VERMA CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 6 14 11 32 31 96.88

61 215062 ANKITA TALUKDAR CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 6 13 9 32 28 87.50 1 1 29 90.63

62 215063 ANIRUDH GOYAL CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 0 14 8 32 22 68.75

63 215064 VATSAL SINGH CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 6 13 11 32 30 93.75

64 215065 ARINDUM NAYAK CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 6 11 8 32 25 78.13

207043 Abhinav Bhattacharya CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 3 11 8 28 22 78.57

65 215066 PRANAY PRATEEK CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 6 13 10 32 29 90.63

66 215067 VARUN KHANDELWAL CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 5 11 8 32 24 75.00

67 215068 VARUN KANNAN CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 3 10 9 32 22 68.75

68 215069 MANIKA GUPTA CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 4 12 9 32 25 78.13

69 215070 ADITYA RAJAGOPAL CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 4 12 10 32 26 81.25

70 215071 SHRIKRISHNA UPADHYAYA CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 6 10 11 32 27 84.38

71 215072 ROCHONA MAJUMDAR CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 1 13 8 32 22 68.75

72 215073 VISHAL DAGAR CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 5 7 11 32 23 71.88

73 215074 JASMINE KHAN CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 5 12 10 32 27 84.38

74 215075 JASEL MUNDHRA CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 0 13 11 32 24 75.00

75 215076 SARATH NINAN MATHEW CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 4 11 6 32 21 65.63

76 215077 SAIYED KAMIL CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 2 9 10 32 21 65.63

77 215078 TEJAS RAJENDRA POPAT CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 5 11 11 32 27 84.38

78 215079 ANANT PRATAP SINGH CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 4 12 6 32 22 68.75

79 215080 CHAITANYA PRASAD DESHPANDE
CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 5 12 11 32 28

87.50

80 215081 NISCHAY NILESH MAHAMBRE CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 6 8 11 32 25 78.13

81 215082 PRAGYA BHARTI GOYAL CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 2 9 10 32 21 65.63

82 215083 PAAYAS PANDIT CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 1 10 8 32 19 59.38

83 215084 GATHA G NAMBOOTHIRI CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 5 10 9 32 24 75.00

84 215085 RAHUL P S CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 7 9 6 32 22 68.75

85 215086 PRAKHAR MITTAL CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 3 7 11 32 21 65.63

86 215087 ANANYA KUMAR CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 4 10 10 32 24 75.00
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2015 BATCH : PHYSICAL ATTENDANCE IN CLASS IN WINTER SEMESTER 2016

87 215088 AFREEN MARZBAN THANEVALA
CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 3 12 11 32 26

81.25

88 215089
SWARNIMA JAYANTO 

MUKHERJEE CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 7 12 7 32 26
81.25

89 215090 LAKSHYA THUKRAL CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 6 7 10 32 23 71.88

90 215091 PRASHANT SHUKLA CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 2 13 11 32 26 81.25

91 215092 VIDUSHI GARG CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 3 12 10 32 25 78.13

92 215093 GAURAV KUMAR GUPTA CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 5 12 11 32 28 87.50

93 215094 AKSHITA JHA CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 4 12 8 32 24 75.00

94 215095 SAMARTH SHANDILYA CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 4 11 10 32 25 78.13

95 215096 AAYUSH SAKLANI CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 6 13 11 32 30 93.75

96 215097 DEVANJALI BANERJEE CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 4 5 5 32 14 43.75

98 215099 SIMARPREET KAUR CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 3 10 11 32 24 75.00

99 215100 SIDDHARTH SONKAR CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 5 7 7 32 19 59.38

100 215101 SHRUTHI SRINIVASAN CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 6 13 7 32 26 81.25 1 1 27 84.38

101 215102 PAWAN GHAWARIYA CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 3 13 11 32 27 84.38

102 215103 PRAKRITI SINGH CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 5 12 10 32 27 84.38

103 215104 SHREYA PURTI CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 5 10 10 32 25 78.13 1 1 26 81.25

104 215105 ANUPRIYA KUMARI CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 3 12 11 32 26 81.25

105 215106 ANUJA RAMESH RAMUGADE CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 3 13 9 32 25 78.13

106 215107 DARSHIKA MEENA CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 3 12 11 32 26 81.25

108 215109 MANISHA MUNDA CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 4 12 11 32 27 84.38

109 215110 RISHABH BAJAJ CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 2 9 10 32 21 65.63

110 215111 ALEX SAHA CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 6 14 9 32 29 90.63

111 215112 ARNAB RAY CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 5 10 10 32 25 78.13

112 215113 ARJUN VARMA CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 4 13 7 32 24 75.00

113 215114 DISHARI BALA CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 2 12 11 32 25 78.13

114 215115 ADYA JHA CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 5 11 11 32 27 84.38

115 215116 SHUBHI AGRAWAL CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 6 11 9 32 26 81.25

116 215117 DAKSHITA CHOPRA CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 3 6 9 32 18 56.25

117 215118 RISHABH HOODA CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 2 12 9 32 23 71.88

118 215119 HIMANI VIPUL SHAH CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 6 2 9 32 17 53.13

119 215120 PRERNA ACHARYA CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 0 14 11 32 25 78.13

120 215121 ROMA RAJESH BHOJANI CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 4 13 9 32 26 81.25

121 215122 BHAVYA YOGESH NAHAR CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 4 13 9 32 26 81.25

122 215123 SHIVANI BIPINCHANDRA KABRA CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 0 13 11 32 24 75.00

123 215124 MISHI MALHOTRA CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 4 13 11 32 28 87.50

124 215125 RUCHIR ASH CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 5 12 8 32 25 78.13

125 214053 ARNAV  CHANDRASEKHAR CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 3 13 10 32 26 81.25

CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 7 7 14 28

1 215001 RONGEET PODDAR CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 7 6 12 28 25 89.29

2 215002 SHREYA SINGHI CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 7 6 11 28 24 85.71

3 215003 ANIRUDH KRISHNAA K. CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 4 7 14 28 25 89.29

4 215004 ARBINA DEY CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 7 7 10 28 24 85.71

5 215005 HEMANT SINGH CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 5 5 13 28 23 82.14

6 215006 AMRITA GHOSH CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 6 6 14 28 26 92.86

7 215007 MOHAMMAD ZAID CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 5 5 9 28 19 67.86 1 1 20 71.43
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2015 BATCH : PHYSICAL ATTENDANCE IN CLASS IN WINTER SEMESTER 2016

8
215008 DEBANGA BHUSAN GOSWAMI CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 5 7 14 28 26 92.86

9 215009 PAUL T THOTTAN CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 6 7 13 28 26 92.86

10 215010 VARUN KRISHNAN K CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 5 4 9 28 18 64.29

11 215011 SHAURYA MITTAL CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 6 6 10 28 22 78.57

12 215012 AMAN GOYAL CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 6 7 12 28 25 89.29

13 215013 SHRESHTH SINGH TOMAR CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 7 4 14 28 25 89.29

14 215014 ADITYA AGRAWAL CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 5 4 12 28 21 75.00

15
215015 DEVVRAT SINGH SHAKTAWAT CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 5 5 12 28 22 78.57

16 215016 ROHIT DHALARIA CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 4 4 10 28 18 64.29

17 215017 ARYAN AGRAWAL CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 6 4 11 28 21 75.00

18 215018 JATIN SHARMA CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 5 3 10 28 18 64.29

19 215019 ARKA BANERJEE CHOUDHURY CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 5 3 9 28 17 60.71 3 3 20 71.43

20 215020 SHIVAM SHARMA CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 4 5 11 28 20 71.43

21 215021 SHREYA MISHRA CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 6 5 12 28 23 82.14

22 215022 AASHWYN SINGH CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 2 4 6 28 12 42.86

23 215023 ADITYA CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 7 4 12 28 23 82.14

24 215024 TANVI CHITRANSHI CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 7 7 10 28 24 85.71

25 215025 JAI KUMAR SHARMA CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 7 7 11 28 25 89.29

26 215026 ANKIT SINGH SIKARWAR CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 6 7 8 28 21 75.00

27 215027 ROHAN JAIN CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 5 7 7 28 19 67.86

28 215028 ROHIT SHARMA CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 6 6 6 28 18 64.29

29 215029 SOLOMON D. SONE CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 6 7 12 28 25 89.29

30 215030 ANJANESH VATSA CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 6 5 7 28 18 64.29

31 215031 PANKAJ AGARWAL CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 3 4 13 28 20 71.43

32 215032 NEELAM TRIPATHI CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 3 4 14 28 21 75.00

33 215033 DEVASHEESH PATHAK CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 4 3 10 28 17 60.71

34 215034 ISHANI MOULIK CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 4 7 12 28 23 82.14

35 215035 GEORGE J MOOLAMKUNNAM CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 7 7 14 28 28 100.00

36 215036 TANVI ANAND CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 5 7 6 28 18 64.29

37 215037 ARJUN SHYAMAL TIKADAR CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 2 4 12 28 18 64.29

38 215038 BINISH KUMAR CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 7 7 14 28 28 100.00

39 215039 DIPSHIKHA DHAR CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 5 5 12 28 22 78.57

40 215040 KSHITIZ GOHIL CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 5 6 12 28 23 82.14

41 215041 RAJVEER AGRI CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 6 3 9 28 18 64.29

42 215042 GYAN PRAKASH PUTTE CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 6 6 14 28 26 92.86

43 215044 SANJANA SAHA CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 6 4 12 28 22 78.57

44 215045 PAWAN KUMAR RAJWANSHI CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 6 6 13 28 25 89.29

45 215046 MRINAL SINGH MEENA CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 6 7 14 28 27 96.43

46 215047 RAKSHA SINGH CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 5 7 12 28 24 85.71

47 215048 ANANYA KUMAR NIGAM CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 5 4 12 28 21 75.00 1 1 22 78.57

48 215049 ANDRE JAGGI CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 4 4 8 28 16 57.14

49 215050 PRIYAMBADA DATTA CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 4 7 8 28 19 67.86

50 215051 AHIBHUSHAN KARJEE CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 7 7 10 28 24 85.71

51 215052 MAHIMA CHOLERA CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 5 5 11 28 21 75.00

52 215053 ABHISHEK HAZARI CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 7 7 8 28 22 78.57

53 215054 TANUSMITA GHOSAL CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 2 6 4 28 12 42.86 3 3 15 53.57

54 215055 RISHABH ANJAY MOHNOT CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 7 4 12 28 23 82.14
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2015 BATCH : PHYSICAL ATTENDANCE IN CLASS IN WINTER SEMESTER 2016

55 215056 ARCHI CHOUHAN CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 5 7 9 28 21 75.00

56 215057 ANUSHKA MEHROTRA CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 7 7 13 28 27 96.43

57 215058 AGREEMA SANGHAI CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 5 6 8 28 19 67.86

58 215059 ANWESH PANDA CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 5 7 14 28 26 92.86

59 215060 ANMOL SHYAMAL SHETH CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 5 6 10 28 21 75.00

60 215061 SAUBIDHYA KUMAR VERMA CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 7 7 11 28 25 89.29

61 215062 ANKITA TALUKDAR CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 6 6 12 28 24 85.71

62 215063 ANIRUDH GOYAL CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 5 7 10 28 22 78.57

63 215064 VATSAL SINGH CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 7 5 14 28 26 92.86

64 215065 ARINDUM NAYAK CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 6 5 12 28 23 82.14

65 215066 PRANAY PRATEEK CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 7 7 12 28 26 92.86

66 215067 VARUN KHANDELWAL CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 3 7 10 28 20 71.43

67 215068 VARUN KANNAN CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 2 5 12 28 19 67.86

68 215069 MANIKA GUPTA CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 6 7 10 28 23 82.14

69 215070 ADITYA RAJAGOPAL CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 7 5 10 28 22 78.57

70 215071 SHRIKRISHNA UPADHYAYA CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 7 6 10 28 23 82.14

71 215072 ROCHONA MAJUMDAR CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 0 4 14 28 18 64.29

72 215073 VISHAL DAGAR CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 4 6 12 28 22 78.57

73 215074 JASMINE KHAN CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 7 7 13 28 27 96.43

74 215075 JASEL MUNDHRA CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 6 7 10 28 23 82.14

75 215076 SARATH NINAN MATHEW CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 6 5 8 28 19 67.86

76 215077 SAIYED KAMIL CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 6 7 7 28 20 71.43

77 215078 TEJAS RAJENDRA POPAT CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 7 4 12 28 23 82.14

78 215079 ANANT PRATAP SINGH CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 7 6 8 28 21 75.00

79
215080 CHAITANYA PRASAD DESHPANDE CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 7 7 13 28 27 96.43

80
215081 NISCHAY NILESH MAHAMBRE CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 7 7 14 28 28 100.00

81 215082 PRAGYA BHARTI GOYAL CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 6 7 12 28 25 89.29

82 215083 PAAYAS PANDIT CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 6 5 13 28 24 85.71

83 215084 GATHA G NAMBOOTHIRI CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 7 5 12 28 24 85.71

84 215085 RAHUL P S CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 7 5 14 28 26 92.86

85 215086 PRAKHAR MITTAL CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 5 6 13 28 24 85.71

86 215087 ANANYA KUMAR CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 3 5 13 28 21 75.00

87
215088 AFREEN MARZBAN THANEVALA CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 6 7 13 28 26 92.86

88
215089

SWARNIMA JAYANTO 

MUKHERJEE
CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 7 7 8 28 22 78.57

89 215090 LAKSHYA THUKRAL CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 7 7 12 28 26 92.86

90 215091 PRASHANT SHUKLA CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 6 7 9 28 22 78.57

91 215092 VIDUSHI GARG CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 6 5 11 28 22 78.57

92 215093 GAURAV KUMAR GUPTA CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 7 7 14 28 28 100.00

93 215094 AKSHITA JHA CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 7 7 12 28 26 92.86

94 215095 SAMARTH SHANDILYA CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 7 7 12 28 26 92.86

95 215096 AAYUSH SAKLANI CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 6 7 12 28 25 89.29

96 215097 DEVANJALI BANERJEE CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 5 4 2 28 11 39.29

97 215099 SIMARPREET KAUR CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 5 7 11 28 23 82.14

98 215100 SIDDHARTH SONKAR CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 6 5 10 28 21 75.00

99 215101 SHRUTHI SRINIVASAN CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 7 7 8 28 22 78.57 1 1 23 82.14
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2015 BATCH : PHYSICAL ATTENDANCE IN CLASS IN WINTER SEMESTER 2016

100 215102 PAWAN GHAWARIYA CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 7 3 12 28 22 78.57

101 215103 PRAKRITI SINGH CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 7 4 10 28 21 75.00

102 215104 SHREYA PURTI CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 6 6 11 28 23 82.14

103 215105 ANUPRIYA KUMARI CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 7 7 12 28 26 92.86

104 215106 ANUJA RAMESH RAMUGADE CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 7 7 9 28 23 82.14

105 215107 DARSHIKA MEENA CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 7 7 14 28 28 100.00

106 215109 MANISHA MUNDA CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 7 7 12 28 26 92.86

107 215110 RISHABH BAJAJ CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 5 4 12 28 21 75.00

108 215111 ALEX SAHA CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 7 7 11 28 25 89.29

109 215112 ARNAB RAY CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 5 6 12 28 23 82.14

110 215113 ARJUN VARMA CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 4 7 9 28 20 71.43

111 215114 DISHARI BALA CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 6 5 14 28 25 89.29

112 215115 ADYA JHA CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 7 5 10 28 22 78.57

113 215116 SHUBHI AGRAWAL CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 7 7 12 28 26 92.86

114 215117 DAKSHITA CHOPRA CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 4 5 12 28 21 75.00

115 215118 RISHABH HOODA CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 6 7 11 28 24 85.71

116 215119 HIMANI VIPUL SHAH CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 1 6 12 28 19 67.86

117 215120 PRERNA ACHARYA CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 6 5 14 28 25 89.29

118 215121 ROMA RAJESH BHOJANI CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 7 7 10 28 24 85.71

119 215122 BHAVYA YOGESH NAHAR CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 7 6 12 28 25 89.29

120 215123 SHIVANI BIPINCHANDRA KABRA CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 6 7 14 28 27 96.43

121 215124 MISHI MALHOTRA CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 7 7 14 28 28 100.00

122 215125 RUCHIR ASH CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 6 5 10 28 21 75.00

123 214053 ARNAV  CHANDRASEKHAR CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 6 6 9 28 21 75.00






























